
2018-19 
Autumn1 

All about us 

Autumn 2 

Traditional tales 

Communication and language 
Discussions with adults and 

friends 
Retelling stories 

Physical development Movement indoors and out Balance and agility 

Personal, social and emotional 

development 

Classroom routines and making 

friends 
Working together 

Literacy 

Recognising sounds and letters 

Writing own name 

 

Reading simple words 

Writing simple words 

Mathematics Counting to 10 Measures and pattern 

Understanding the world 

Living things 

Where do I go? 

What does a teacher do? 

Materials 

What can I build with 

Expressive arts and design 
Exploring paints and collage 

materials 
Textures 

 

 



Timetable Information 

 

P.E Days:           Thursday and Friday 

Library Day:  Monday – 2.45pm  

Homework: Please bring blue book bag every day. 

                           Wednesday – word books 

   Friday – spellings as appropriate 

Holiday Dates:  
Half Term:             Monday 29th October – Friday 2nd November 
(inclusive) 
 
Christmas Holidays:  Monday 24th December –Monday 7th January   
(inclusive) 
 
School Meal cost: £10 weekly, £2 per day 

 
School Events 

This is a provisional list – events may have to change according to circumstances beyond our control 

 
W/c 15th October    Individual Consultations Week 
 
W/c 22nd October    Keeping Safe Week 
 
Monday 5th November   School Photographs 
 
Thursday 8th November   Nasal Flu Immunisations – Reception – Yr 5 
 
Monday 12th November   Anti-Bullying Oddsocks Day 
 
Thursday 29th November   Nursery and Reception PACT – 1.30pm 
 
Friday 30th November   KS1 and KS2 PACT – 1.30pm 
 
Thursday 13th December   Nativity – 1.30pm 
 
Friday 14th  December    Nativity – 9.30am 
 
Friday 21st December   Christmas Parties – 9am  
 
Friday 21st December   Christmas Carols in the yard– 1.15pm 
 
                      You will be notified of other events as they are arranged 



 


